Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jodie Armstrong - (1469474) - Dunstable SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

31.66
31.81
32.31
32.32
33.10

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

32.32
33.10
31.66
32.31
31.81

Copyright 2024
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Swim
Date

26/10/19
15/09/19
29/09/19
30/10/21
19/09/21

Swim
Date

30/10/21
19/09/21
26/10/19
29/09/19
15/09/19

Meet

Swim England National Masters

Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters
Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +

Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +

Swim England National Masters

Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters

Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Venue

Sheffield
Barnet
Newmarket
Sheffield

Barnet Copthall

Venue

Sheffield
Barnet Copthall
Sheffield
Newmarket

Barnet
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Licence Level

MAS882 0
MAS870 0
MAS877 0
MAS924 0
MAS916 0

Licence Level

MAS924 0
MAS916 0
MAS882 0
MAS877 0
MAS870 0
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