Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jodie Armstrong - (1469474) - Dunstable SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
31.66	379	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
31.81	374	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0
32.31	357	Н	29/09/19	Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters	Newmarket	MAS877	0
32.32	357	Н	30/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
33.10	332	F	19/09/21	Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +	Barnet Copthall	MAS916	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
32.32	357	Н	30/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
33.10	332	F	19/09/21	Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +	Barnet Copthall	MAS916	0
31.66	379	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
32.31	357	Н	29/09/19	Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters	Newmarket	MAS877	0
31.81	374	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS